Eve Kelly

Agent: Brendan Jelley - Random Management
Email: brendan@randommanagement.com.au

Phone: 0435 845520

Pronouns:
Location:

She/her.
Melbourne Jan

Vocal Range: ~ E3—G5.

Height:

164cm.

MEAA Equity #: 5002669

Skills

Jazz, tap, ballet (pointe), contemporary, acrobatics (aerial cartwheel), partner
work, hip hop, salsa, choreography, accents (General American, RP, Southern,

Northern Irish).

Formal Training

2020-present:

2018/2019:

Dance:
Vocal:
Acting:

Bachelor of Music Theatre, Elder Conservatorium, University of Adelaide.

Australian Dance Performance Institute fulltime dance courses.

Advanced Diploma of Art (Musical Theatre and Commercial Dance) — 2019.

Diploma of Musical Theatre - 2018.

Zoe Komazec, Alexander Kermond, Joe Simmons, Helena Moore, Camilla Jakimowicz.

Patricia Oertel, Stella Panozzo, Jacqui Devereux, Jacqui Cuny.

Anna Steen, Tiffany Lyndall-Knight, Dale March, Penny Farrow.

Recent Performance Experience

2022

2022

2022

2022
2021
2021
2020

2019

2019

Additional
2021-2022:
2022/2022:
2007-2017:
2006-2017:

Graduation Showcase:

“Over the Wall”

Legally Blonde

Les Misérables

In Pieces
Urinetown
L’Hotel

Prison Blues
Graduation Showcase

AUSCRS/PSANZ Galas

Soloist & featured dancer

Whitney/Ensemble/Brooke

Wyndham US

Ensemble/Madame Thénardier

US/Child Swing

Featured Performer

Little Sally/Dance Captain

Dance Ensemble

Featured Performer

Dance Captain/Featured

Performer

Dirty Dancing Dancer

Elder Conservatorium

Elder Conservatorium

Elder Conservatorium

Elder Conservatorium

Elder Conservatorium

Adelaide Cabaret Festival

Elder Conservatorium

Australian Dance
Performance Institute

Corporate

President of Elder Conservatorium of Music Theatre Association (ECMTA).
Voice over training with Sean Timms (SA) & Rose City FM (QLD).

AMEB Voice and Communications Examinations (High Distinctions Prep - Grade 8).
RAD Ballet Examinations (up to Advanced 1), CSTD Jazz/Tap Examinations (Grade 1 - 8).

Dance Teaching Qualifications

2019:
2017:

RAD Ballet Associate Teacher Award with Distinction.

CSTD Modern Jazz Teacher’s Certificate.

George Torbay

Nikki Snelson

Erin James

George Torbay
George Torbay
Craig llott

George Torbay

Jacqui Devereux
/Helena Moore

Camilla Jakimowicz
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